CP246
 8-Ch Bridge Signal Conditioner with ADC
The CP246 is a single-width,
6U, CompactPCI/PXI module
with 8 channels of Bridge
Signal Conditioning feeding
8 independent 16-bit Analog
to Digital Converters (ADC).

			   module)
   Front-panel potential	 Chassis ground
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model CP246-WXYZ   	 8-Ch CompactPCI/PXI Bridge Signal
	     	 Conditioner with ADC
W:	 Filter Option
	 A = 6-pole Bessel
	 B = 6-pole Butterworth
X:	 Trifilar Transformer Option
	 A = Without Trifilar Transformers
	 B = With Trifilar Transformers
Y:	 Filter Cutoff Frequency
	 1 = Filter Cutoff of 20 Hz, 200 Hz, 1kHz and 2 kHz
	 2 = Filter Cutoff of 5 kHz, 10 kHz, 20 kHz and 50 kHz
Z: 	 Completion Resistors
	 1 = 120Ω
	 2 = 350Ω
	 3 = 1000Ω
Related Products
Model 5868-Bxyz Cable: 68S High Density to Unterminated